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Jahrgang 2002-2003
1 Bapst Ludovic (2002) 18.50

o Späti Jan (2002) 8.50
+ Koller Rémi (2003) 10.00

 
2 Caviezel Nicolas (2003) 17.25

o Kolly Elmar (2002) 8.50
- Schneuwly Lucas (2002) 8.75

 
2 b Egger Benoît (2002) 18.50

+ Koller Rémi (2003) 10.00
o Gueissaz Léonard (2003) 8.50

2 c Jelk Fabrice (2002) 18.50
o Collaud Romain (2002) 8.50
+ Müller Joel (2002) 10.00

2 d Nussbaumer Mathieu (2002) 18.50
+ Martin Mehdi (2003) 10.00
o Kolly Elmar (2002) 8.50

2 e Rey Arnaud (2003) 18.50
o Perret Loïc (2002) 8.50
+ Martin Mehdi (2003) 10.00

3 Späti Jan (2002) 18.25
+ Bapst Ludovic (2002) 9.75
o Perret Loïc (2002) 8.50

3 b Zbinden Lukas (2003) 18.50
+ Schmid Romain (2003) 10.00
o Collaud Romain (2002) 8.50

4 Maire Bastien (2003) 18.25
+ Schneuwly Lucas (2002) 9.75
o Schläfli Hugo (2002) 8.50

5 Schneuwly Lucas (2002) 17.25
o Maire Bastien (2003) 8.50
- Caviezel Nicolas (2003) 8.75

5 b Hirschi Damien (2003) 18.75
- Tissot Aurélien (2002) 8.75
+ Schmid Romain (2003) 10.00

6 a Rogivue Théo (2003) 17.25
o Begg Colin (2002) 8.50
- Clément Aurélien (2003) 8.75

6 b Clément Aurélien (2003) 17.25
o Fankhauser Yanik (2002) 8.50
- Rogivue Théo (2003) 8.75

6 c Begg Colin (2002) 18.50
+ Rogivue Théo (2003) 10.00
o Fankhauser Yanik (2002) 8.50

6 d Tissot Aurélien (2002) 18.75
- Hirschi Damien (2003) 8.75
+ Jaquier Pierre (2002) 10.00

6 e Collaud Romain (2002) 19.75
+ Jelk Fabrice (2002) 9.75
+ Zbinden Lukas (2003) 10.00

6 f Kolly Elmar (2002) 19.75
+ Caviezel Nicolas (2003) 9.75
+ Nussbaumer Mathieu (2002) 10.00

7 a Jaquier Pierre (2002) 17.00
o Gueissaz Léonard (2003) 8.50
o Tissot Aurélien (2002) 8.50

7 b Koller Rémi (2003) 17.00
o Egger Benoît (2002) 8.50
o Bapst Ludovic (2002) 8.50

7 c Martin Mehdi (2003) 17.00
o Nussbaumer Mathieu (2002) 8.50
o Rey Arnaud (2003) 8.50

7 d Müller Joel (2002) 17.00
o Schläfli Hugo (2002) 8.50
o Jelk Fabrice (2002) 8.50

7 e Perret Loïc (2002) 19.75
+ Rey Arnaud (2003) 10.00
+ Späti Jan (2002) 9.75

7 f Gueissaz Léonard (2003) 19.75
+ Jaquier Pierre (2002) 10.00
+ Egger Benoît (2002) 9.75

8 Schmid Romain (2003) 17.00
o Zbinden Lukas (2003) 8.50
o Hirschi Damien (2003) 8.50

8 b Fankhauser Yanik (2002) 19.75
+ Clément Aurélien (2003) 10.00
+ Begg Colin (2002) 9.75

8 c Schläfli Hugo (2002) 20.00
+ Müller Joel (2002) 10.00
+ Maire Bastien (2003) 10.00

Jahrgang 2004-2005
1 Pürro Peter (2005) 17.00

o Brodard Ewan (2005) 8.50
o Pfister Nicolas (2004) 8.50

 
1 b Brodard Ewan (2005) 18.25

+ Pürro Peter (2005) 9.75
o Girard Simon (2004) 8.50

 
1 c Panchaud Noé (2004) 18.25

o Buchs Noah (2004) 8.50
+ Humbert Prince Eric (2004) 9.75

2 Yerly Cyril (2005) 17.00
o Germain Lucas (2005) 8.50
o Roux Flavien (2004) 8.50

2 b Pfister Nicolas (2004) 18.25
o Fuchs Sylvain (2005) 8.50
+ Pürro Peter (2005) 9.75

2 c Richoz Marc (2004) 18.25
+ Berthet Hugo (2005) 9.75
o Malherbe Mayron (2004) 8.50

3 Morais-Isler Stevan (2005) 17.00
o Verdon Simon (2005) 8.50
o Spicher Xaver (2005) 8.50

3 b Spicher Xaver (2005) 18.25
o Malherbe Mayron (2004) 8.50
+ Morais-Isler Stevan (2005) 9.75

4 Quostali Killian (2005) 17.00
o Nicolet Bastien (2004) 8.50
o Wolf Nicolas (2005) 8.50

4 b Verdon Simon (2005) 18.25
+ Morais-Isler Stevan (2005) 9.75
o Germain Lucas (2005) 8.50

5 a Humbert Prince Eric (2004) 17.00
o Girard Simon (2004) 8.50
o Panchaud Noé (2004) 8.50

5 b Berthet Hugo (2005) 17.00
o Richoz Marc (2004) 8.50
o Suchet Jonathan (2005) 8.50

5 c Buchs Noah (2004) 18.50
+ Panchaud Noé (2004) 10.00
o Martin Gaël (2004) 8.50

5 d Malherbe Mayron (2004) 20.00
+ Spicher Xaver (2005) 10.00
+ Richoz Marc (2004) 10.00

6 a Germain Lucas (2005) 19.75
+ Yerly Cyril (2005) 9.75
+ Verdon Simon (2005) 10.00

6 b Nicolet Bastien (2004) 19.75
+ Quostali Killian (2005) 10.00
+ Fuchs Sylvain (2005) 9.75

7 a Roux Flavien (2004) 18.75
- Martin Gaël (2004) 8.75
+ Yerly Cyril (2005) 10.00

7 b Martin Gaël (2004) 18.75
- Roux Flavien (2004) 8.75
+ Buchs Noah (2004) 10.00

7 c Girard Simon (2004) 20.00
+ Humbert Prince Eric (2004) 10.00
+ Brodard Ewan (2005) 10.00

8 Jaquier Simon (2004) 19.75
+ Suchet Jonathan (2005) 10.00
+ Collaud Bastien (2005) 9.75

9 Wolf Nicolas (2005) 18.50
o Collaud Bastien (2005) 8.50
+ Quostali Killian (2005) 10.00

9 b Fuchs Sylvain (2005) 18.75
+ Pfister Nicolas (2004) 10.00
o Nicolet Bastien (2004) 8.75

10 a Collaud Bastien (2005) 18.50
+ Wolf Nicolas (2005) 10.00
o Jaquier Simon (2004) 8.50

10 b Suchet Jonathan (2005) 18.50
o Jaquier Simon (2004) 8.50
+ Berthet Hugo (2005) 10.00

Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 a Genoud Robin (2007) 17.00

o Pellet Leon (2007) 8.50
o Fankhauser Tom (2006) 8.50

 
1 b Hirschi Leandro (2007) 17.00

o Losey Nolan (2006) 8.50
o Torche Louis (2007) 8.50

 
1 c Dedelley Lino (2007) 18.50

+ Stähli Théo (2007) 10.00
o Evard Melvin (2006) 8.50
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2 Von Niederhausern David
(2007) 18.25

o Evard Melvin (2006) 8.50
+ Stähli Théo (2007) 9.75

3 Malherbe Dereck (2006) 17.25
- Fankhauser Tom (2006) 8.75
o Suchet Yannick (2007) 8.50

3 b Pellet Leon (2007) 18.50
+ Genoud Robin (2007) 10.00
o Grosjean Samuel (2006) 8.50

4 Torche Louis (2007) 18.25
o Losey Nolan (2006) 8.50
+ Hirschi Leandro (2007) 9.75

4 b Grosjean Samuel (2006) 20.00
+ Suchet Yannick (2007) 10.00
+ Pellet Leon (2007) 10.00

5 a Tissot Joffrey (2006) 17.50
- Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 8.75
- Pfister Mathieu (2006) 8.75

5 b Wolf Raphael (2007) 17.50
- Pfister Mathieu (2006) 9.00
o Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 8.50

6 Stähli Théo (2007) 17.00
o Dedelley Lino (2007) 8.50
o Von Niederhausern David (2007) 8.50

6 b Pfister Mathieu (2006) 17.75
- Wolf Raphael (2007) 9.00
- Tissot Joffrey (2006) 8.75

6 c Losey Nolan (2006) 20.00
+ Hirschi Leandro (2007) 10.00
+ Torche Louis (2007) 10.00

7 Suchet Yannick (2007) 18.25
o Grosjean Samuel (2006) 8.50
+ Malherbe Dereck (2006) 9.75

7 b Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 18.50
- Tissot Joffrey (2006) 8.75
+ Wolf Raphael (2007) 9.75

7 c Fankhauser Tom (2006) 18.50
- Malherbe Dereck (2006) 8.75
+ Genoud Robin (2007) 9.75

7 d Evard Melvin (2006) 19.50
+ Von Niederhausern David (2007) 9.75
+ Dedelley Lino (2007) 9.75

Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 Jacquaz Gaëtan (2008) 20.00

+ Tissot Arnaud (2008) 10.00
+ Vuichoud Clément (2008) 10.00

 
2 a Eschler Théo (2008) 17.00

o Schneiter Dominik (2008) 8.50
o Tissot Arnaud (2008) 8.50

 
2 b Petitpierre Danaël (2008) 17.00

o Vuichoud Clément (2008) 8.50
o Baumann Caryl (2009) 8.50

2 c Suchet Maxime (2009) 17.25
o Tissot Maxence (2008) 8.50
- Trachsel Adrien (2008) 8.75

2 d Girard Noé (2009) 19.75
+ Quostali Théo (2009) 9.75
+ Schneiter Dominik (2008) 10.00

3 Robert Kenny (2009) 17.00
o Bongard Timéo (2009) 8.50
o Quostali Théo (2009) 8.50

3 b Wittwer Len (2009) 18.75
+ Baumann Caryl (2009) 9.75
- Fracheboud Erwan (2008) 9.00

3 c Fracheboud Erwan (2008) 18.75
+ Trachsel Adrien (2008) 9.75
- Wittwer Len (2009) 9.00

4 Bongard Timéo (2009) 18.50
+ Robert Kenny (2009) 10.00
o Tissot Maxence (2008) 8.50

5 Trachsel Adrien (2008) 17.25
o Fracheboud Erwan (2008) 8.50
- Suchet Maxime (2009) 8.75

5 b Baumann Caryl (2009) 18.25
o Wittwer Len (2009) 8.50
+ Petitpierre Danaël (2008) 9.75

5 c Quostali Théo (2009) 18.25
o Girard Noé (2009) 8.50
+ Robert Kenny (2009) 9.75

5 d Vuichoud Clément (2008) 18.50
+ Petitpierre Danaël (2008) 10.00
o Jacquaz Gaëtan (2008) 8.50

6 Schneiter Dominik (2008) 18.25
+ Eschler Théo (2008) 9.75
o Girard Noé (2009) 8.50

6 b Tissot Arnaud (2008) 18.50
o Jacquaz Gaëtan (2008) 8.50
+ Eschler Théo (2008) 10.00

6 c Tissot Maxence (2008) 20.00
+ Suchet Maxime (2009) 10.00
+ Bongard Timéo (2009) 10.00


